SV Ruhpolding

Meile Ruhpolding 2024
am 10.05.2024 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m

1. 1. Ma
2. /1. M40
3. /1. U20
4. /2. Ma
5. /3. Ma
6. /4. Ma
7./1. U18
8. /2. U18
9. /2. M40
10. /2. U20
11. /1. M50
12. /5. Ma
13. /2. M50
14. /3. U18
15. /4. U18
16. /5. U18
17. /6. Ma
18. /6. U18
19. /7. U18
20. /7. Ma
21. /8. U18
22. /3. M40
23. /9. U18
24. /4. M40
25. /10. U18
26. /3. U20
27. /3. M50
28. 11. U18
29. /8. Ma
30. /12. U18
31. /4. M50
32. /13. U18
33. /14. U18
34. /15. U18
35. /16. U18
36. /5. M50
37. /9. Ma
38. /17. U18
39. /18. U18
40. /6. M50

894
883
806
822
856
815
627
867
853
844
868
845
908
816
778
840
889
777
846
803
782
781
805
792
897
838
809
847
831
896
855
836
833
834
839
752
832
837
835
830

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m

1. 1. Fr
2. /2. Fr
3. /1. U18
4. /3. Fr
5. /2. U18
6. /3. U18
7. /1. W40
8. /4. U18
9. /2. W40
10. /3. W40
11. /4. Fr
12. /4. W40
13. /1. W50
14. /5. Fr
15. /5. U18
16. /1. U20
17. /6. Fr
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895
898
879
860
852
823
779
817
881
791
788
888
865
885
871
907
826
829

Ergebnisliste

Singer, Tobias
Neuschwander, Florian
Freyer, Moritz
Einsiedler, Thomas
Dohle, Joey

Wolf, Valentin
Holzinger, Xaver
Niemeyer, Felix
Jurcevic, Zdravko
Schausbreitner, Benedikt
Hinterstoil3er, Albert
Tiefenthaler, Sebastian
Schmelz, Manfred
von Houwald, Jonas
Schade, Eyvind
Siglreitmaier, Theo
Gamper, Robert
Schade, Almar
Henderson, Finn
Gaceanu, Mircea
Henopp, Philip
Henopp, Tobias
Blimel, Maxi

Lang, Stefan
Lindhorst, Max
Scheck, Florian
Aubele, Eugen
Losche, Ludo
Holzner, Felix
Ensinger, Yannik
Clemens, Peter
Okoh, Emmanuel
Gauselmann, Markus
Merkel, Lias

Schofer, Tassilo
Nusko, Alois Hermann
Lerchenmililler, Stefan
Radu, David
Muradyan, Maxim
Bresina, Ernst

Fischer, Katja
Hahn, Karin
Blersch, Anita
Bauriegel, Luise
Linnerer, Anne
Schade, Linna
Schade, Maria
Lindauer, Miriam
Blersch, Anja

Lang, Petra
Niemeyer, Julia
Flaig, Christine
Eder, Marion
Schubart, Lisa
Schlechter, Magdalena
Pfaffenzeller, Melina
Krasnigi, Ariana
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2012
2008
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1986
1970
2010
2011
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2013
2011
1985
2009
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2010
1976
2013
2006
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2013
2004
2013
1970
2009
2008
2009
2008
1960
2002
2008
2008
1968

1991
1990
2009
1999
2008
2013
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2013
1979
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2007
2006
2004
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Ohne Team

PTSV Rosenheim

Pdoliner Sports Teisendorf
SC Traunstein

TSV Chieming Triathlon
SC Ruhpolding

SV Surberg

WSV Reit im Winkl

TG Salzachtal

SV Ruhpolding

LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel
SV Ruhpolding Fuliballbambin

SC Ainring

SC Ruhpolding

FC Wegscheid

St. Valentinschule
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
FC Wegscheid

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti

ohne Team

Henopp

Henopp

ohne Team

LT Zwecks da Gaudi
Annissoiresundmehr
St. Valentinschule
SC Ainring

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti

St. Valentinschule
Annissoiresundmehr
TSV Berchtesgaden
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
AST SiRen

St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule

Ohne Team
Chiemgau Endurance
TSV Brannenburg
TSV Chieming Triathlon
SV Unterwdssen

SC Traunstein

FC Wegscheid

SC Ruhpolding

TSV Brannenburg

LT Zwecks da Gaudi
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
TuS Mitterfelden

SV Huttenthal

WSV Reit im Winkl
Ohne Team

St. Valentinschule

St. Valentinschule
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4:49
4:52
4:54
4:59
5:20
5:34
5:41
5:46
5:53
6:06
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:51
6:56
7:00
7:02
712
7:13
7:16
7:34
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:51
7:55
8:02
8:19
8:35
8:37
9:49
9:50
10:06
11:03
11:06
11:07

5:45
5:51
5:52
6:14
6:38
6:39
6:50
6:55
6:56
6:59
7.07
7:08
7:42
7:59
8:33
10:04
10:08
10:09



SV Ruhpolding

Meile Ruhpolding 2024
am 10.05.2024 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

19. /8. Fr 825 Keim, Maria

20. /9. Fr 828 Nechvatal, Lea
21. /6. U18 824 Axthammer, Lea
22. 10. Fr 827 Meyer, Amelie

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.3.9.4 --- von COSA-Software ---
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Lizenz fur: BY/ VFL Chiemgau
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St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
St. Valentinschule
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11:08
11:09
11:12
11:13



